
M E N U

1 IV DRIP + FREE B12 SHOT 

OR

2 EXPRESS DRIPS + FREE B12 SHOT 

EXPRESS DRIP - 

BOOST DRIP - 

REVIVE DRIP - 

DETOX DRIP - 

S H O T S

$20

$35

$45

$65

$125

$145

$165

$99 PER

MONTH

I V  D R I P S

B O O S T  B A R  M E M B E R S H I P

B12 PACKAGE (6)

EVENT + PARTY PACKAGES 

$100

PRICE VARIES 

B O O S T  B A R  P A C K A G E S

B12 SHOT -  

SKINNY SHOT - 

THE D SHOT - 

ENERGY, IMMUNE, MENTAL CLARITY 

B12 + FAT METABOLISM 

ENERGY, IMMUNE, INFLAMMATION

GET ALL THE BENEFITS OF THE BOOST DRIP IN

THIS IV PUSH (5 MINUTES) 

B-COMPLEX, VITAMIN C, ZINC IN 250 ML SALINE

BAG (30-60 MINS) 

B-COMPLEX, VITAMIN C, ELECTROLYTES, MAGNESIUM

IN 250 ML SALINE BAG  (30-60 MINS)

B-COMPLEX, MIC, GLUTATHIONE IN 250 ML

SALINE BAG (30-60 MINS)

*3 MONTH MINIMUM

ENJOY OUR COMPLIMENTARY DRINK BAR WHILE YOU DRIP!

D R .  K E L L Y  L U P O ,  N D


