

MENU

IV DRIPS + VITAMIN SHOTS

ENJOY OUR COMPLIMENTARY DRINK BAR WHILE YOU DRIP!

SHOTS

B12 SHOT - ENERGY, IMMUNE, MENTAL CLARITY	\$20
SKINNY SHOT - B12 + FAT METABOLISM	\$35
THE D SHOT - ENERGY, IMMUNE, INFLAMMATION	\$45

IV DRIPS

EXPRESS DRIP	_ GET ALL THE BENEFITS OF THE BOOST DRIP IN THIS IV PUSH (5 MINUTES)	\$65
BOOST DRIP -	B-COMPLEX, VITAMIN C, ZINC IN 250 ML SALINE BAG (30-60 MINS)	\$125
REVIVE DRIP -	B-COMPLEX, VITAMIN C, ELECTROLYTES, MAGNESIUM IN 250 ML SALINE BAG (30-60 MINS)	\$145
DETOX DRIP -	B-COMPLEX, MIC, GLUTATHIONE IN 250 ML SALINE BAG (30-60 MINS)	\$165

BOOST BAR MEMBERSHIP

*3 MONTH MINIMUM

1 IV DRIP + FREE B12 SHOT	¢oo DED
OR	\$99 PER
2 FXPRESS DRIPS + FREE B12 SHOT	MONTH

BOOST BAR PACKAGES

B12 PACKAGE (6)	\$100
EVENT + PARTY PACKAGES	PRICE VARIES